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Multi-fonction ergonomic pliers insulated 1000 v
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DESCRIPTION

Multi-fonction ergonomic pliers insulated 1000 v

Multi-purpose pliers, for hard steel and copper wire. VERSATILITY: For cutting, stripping, crimping and looping
wireCOMFORT:Angled head limits MSDsBi-material handlesSTRENGTH: Varnished, polished finish.Forged from chrome
vanadium steel. Hardness: HRC 60Length 180 mm.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 5749, CEI 60900
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

L

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Multi-fonction ergonomic pliers insulated 1000 v

L1

DIAGONAL-CUT PLIERS INSULATED 1000 VOLTS MULTI-FUNCTION

250-18TI

180

11

260

11

21

7"1/8

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

